
Gadgets in the Library: A Practical Guide to Personal Electronics for Librarians, with Jason Griffey

Wednesday, July 23 and Thursday, July 24, 2014, at 1:30pm Central Time

City Library Name Library Type Site Coordinator Name Site Coordinator Email

Andrews, TX Andrews County Library Public Liz Stottlemyre lstottlemyre@andrews.lib.tx.us

Austin, TX Austin Community College Academic Sheila Ross Henderson shender1@austincc.edu

Bulverde, TX Bulverde Spring Branch Library Public Debbie Soelberg debbies@bsblibrary.org

Corpus Christi, TX Texas A&M Corpus Christi, Bell Library Academic Denise Hyde Denise.Hyde@tamucc.edu

Corpus Christi, TX Ben F. McDonald Public Library Public Dorothea Castanon DorotheaC@cctexas.com

Corpus Christi, TX Del Mar College Library Academic Merry Bortz mbortz@delmar.edu

Cypress, TX Lone Star College-CyFair Academic Patsy Brautigam patsy.r.brautigam@lonestar.edu

Edinburg, TX Dustin Michael Sekula Memorial Library Public Jose Tamez jose@edinburglibrary.us

Hurst, TX J Ardis Bell Library - NE Campus of TCCD Academic Judie Smith judie.smith@tccd.edu

Irving, TX Irving Public Library Public Amanda Hipp ahipp@cityofirving.org

Mission, TX Speer Memorial Library Public Mayra Rocha mayra@missiontexas.us

Odessa, TX J. Conrad Dunagan Library, UT Permian Basin Academic Bobbie Williams williams_b@utpb.edu

Pottsboro, TX Pottsboro Area Public Library Public Dianne Connery dianneconnery@gmail.com

San Antonio, TX San Antonio Public Library Public Roberta Sparks roberta.sparks@sanantonio.gov

Waco, TX Waco-McLennan County Library Public James Karney jamesk@ci.waco.tx.us
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